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American Foods Group, LLC 
544 Acme Street 
Green Bay, WI 54302 
Phone: (920) 436-6549 
Email: 
nthomson@americanfoodsgroup.com 
Contact: Nate Thomson 

410 S/F July 9, 2009 July 9, 2009 

Cargill Meat Solutions Corp. 
3201 East Highway 154 
Dodge City, KS 67801 
Phone: (620) 227-5883 
Email: Michelle_Ibarra@cargill.com  
Contact: Michelle Ibarra  

86K S/F February 25, 2008 August 14, 2009 

Cargill Meat Solutions Corp. 
1505 East Burlington Avenue 
Fort Morgan, CO 80701 
Phone: (970) 867-1609 
Email: David_Ferguson@cargill.com 
Contact: David Ferguson 

86R S/F August 13, 2009 August 13, 2009 

Cargill Meat Solutions Corp 
4 MI West on Hwy 60 
Friona, TX 79035 
Phone: (806) 295-8278 
Email: Bruce_Pauling@cargill.com 
Contact: Bruce Pauling 

86E S/F March 11, 2009 August 14, 2009 

Cargill Meat Solutions Corporation 
490 Road 9, P.O. Box 544 
Schuyler, NE 68661 
Phone: (402) 352-8348 
Email: Tom_Meyer@cargill.com 
Contact: Tom Meyer 

86M S/F February 25, 2008  August 14, 2009 

Creekstone Farms Premium Beef, LLC 
604 Goff Industrial Park Road 
Arkansas City, KS 67005 
Phone: (620) 741-3170 
Email: dmorrow@cfpbeef.com  
Contact: Don Morrow 

27 S/F March 25, 2009 July 18, 2011 

Gibbon Packing Company 
218 East Hwy 30 
Gibbon, NE 68840 
Phone: (308) 468-5771 
Email: smercer@americanfoodsgroup.com  
Contact: Steve Mercer, QA Manager 

5511 S/F September 24, 2009 September 24, 2009 
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Greater Omaha Packing Company 
3001 “L” Street 
Omaha, NE 68107 
Phone: (402) 731-1700 
Email: abesta@greateromaha.com  
Contact: Angel Besta 

960/ 
960A 

S/F November 4, 2008 September 30, 2009 

JBS Green Bay, Inc. 
(Formerly Packerland Packing Company) 
1330 Lime Kiln Road 
Green Bay, WI 54311 
Phone: (920) 468-4000; (970) 506-8153 
Email: cindy.champeau@jbssa.com; 
sherri.jenkins@jbssa.com  
Contact: Cindy Champeau; Sherri Jenkins 

562 S/F January 4, 2010 January 4, 2010 

JBS Plainwell, Inc. 
(Formerly Packerland – Plainwell, Inc.) 
11 Eleventh Street 
Plainwell, MI 49080 
Phone: (269) 204-3450 
Email: Sheena.Fate@jbssa.com  
Contact: Sheena Fate 

562M S/F January 4, 2010 January 4, 2010 

JBS Souderton, Inc. 
(Formerly Moyer Packing Company) 
249 Allentown Road 
Souderton, PA 18964 
Phone: (215) 753-5559 Ext. 4701 
Email: Howard.Mercedes@jbssa.com  
Contact: Howard Mercedes 

1311 S/F January 4, 2010 January 4, 2010 

JBS Tolleson, Inc. 
(Formerly Sunland Beef Company) 
651 South 91st Avenue 
Tolleson, AZ 85353 
Phone: (623) 936-7177 
Email: keith.charmasson@jbssa.com 
Contacts: Keith Charmasson 

267 S/F January 4, 2010 January 4, 2010 

National Beef Packing Company 
2000 E. Trail  
Dodge City, KS 67801 
Phone: (620) 227-7135 
Email: mcspurgin@nationalbeef.com 
Contact: Michael Spurgin 

262 S/F May 11, 2009 May 11, 2009 

National Beef Packing Company 
1501 East 8th Street 
Liberal, KS 67905 
Phone: (620) 227-7135 
Email: mcspurgin@nationalbeef.com 
Contact: Michael Spurgin 

208A S/F May 12, 2009 May 12, 2009 
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Nebraska Beef, LTD. 
4501 S. 36th Street 
Omaha, NE 68107 
Phone: (402) 733-9083 
Email: yas@nbeef.com 
Contact: Yas Yokozeki 

19336 S/F November 25, 2008 May 23, 2011 

Swift Beef Company 
dba Swift & Company 
U.S. Highway 287 
Cactus, TX 79013 
Phone: (806) 966-5103 
Email: Donna.Estrada@jbssa.com  
Contact: Donna Estrada 

3D S/F  August 31, 2009 

Swift Beef Company 
dba Swift & Company 
555 S. Stuhr Road 
Grand Island, NE 68801 
Phone: (308) 395-9352 
Fax: (308) 381-4651 
Email: Mikel.Gager@jbssa.com 
Contact: Mikel Gager 

969G S/F  April 1, 2010 

Swift Beef Company 
dba Swift & Company 
800 North 8th Ave. 
Greeley, CO 80631 
Phone: (970) 304-7381 
Email: Ryan.Algino@jbssa.com; 
Corri.Piper@jbssa.com  
Contact: Ryan Algino; Corri Piper 

969 S/F  October 19, 2009 

Swift Beef Company 
dba Swift & Company 
410 North 200 West 
Hyrum, Utah 84319 
Phone: (435) 245-6456 
Email: Burke.Rust@jbssa.com  
Contact: Burke Rust 

628 S/F  August 14, 2009 

Swift Beef Company 
3435 Gomez Avenue 
Omaha, NE 68107 
Phone: (402) 594-3231 
Email: Trina.Bridges@jbssa.com  
Contact: Trina Bridges 

532 S/F June 4, 2009 October 5, 2011 
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Tyson Fresh Meats 
5000 N. Fm 1912 
Amarillo, TX 79108 
Phone: (806) 335-7324 
Email: Nancy.Lopez@tyson.com  
Contact: Nancy Lopez 

245E S/F March 25, 2009 March 25, 2009 

Tyson Fresh Meats 
1131 Dakota Avenue 
Dakota City, NE 68731 
Phone: (605) 235-2246 
Email: William.Duerksen@tyson.com  
Contact: William Duerksen 

245C S/F February 27, 2009 May 1, 2009 

Tyson Fresh Meats 
2490 Lincoln Way  
Denison, IA 51442 
Phone: (712) 265-2267 
Email: nawfal.chokrallah@tyson.com  
Contact: Nawfal Chokrallah 

245 S February 26, 2009 May 1, 2009 

Tyson Fresh Meats 
3105 North IBP Road 
Holcomb, KS 67851 
Phone: (620) 277-4220 
Email: tami.mcintyre@tyson.com  
Contact: Tami McIntyre 

278 S/F February 25, 2009 May 1, 2009 

Tyson Fresh Meats 
28424 38th Ave N. 
Hillsdale, IL 61257 
Phone: (309) 658-3362 
Email: ed.neary@tyson.com 
Contact: Ed Neary 

245J S/F May 26, 2009 May 26, 2009 

Tyson Fresh Meats 
1500 S. Plum Creek Pkwy 
Lexington, NE 68850 
Phone: (308) 324-8256; (308) 324-8153 
Email: tim.strittmatter@tyson.com; 
lachele.schamle@tyson.com 
Contact: Tim Strittmatter; Lachele Schamle 

245L S/F February 5, 2009 May 1, 2009 

Tyson Fresh Meats 
13983 Dodd Road 
Wallula, WA 99363 
Phone: (509) 543-4250 
Email: Jeff.Dahlman@tyson.com  
Contact: Jeff Dahlman 

9268 S/F May 26, 2009 May 26, 2009 

 

 


